Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
BOOKS

Modern Technology of Synthetic
Resins & Their Applications (2nd
Revised Edition)

Handbook on Speciality Gums,
Adhesives, Oils, Rosin &
Derivatives, Resins, Oleoresins,
Katha, Chemicals with other
Natural Products

Synthetic Resins Technology
Handbook

The Complete Technology Book
on Synthetic Resins with Formulae
& Processes

The Complete Book on Adhesives,
Glues & Resins Technology (with
Process & Formulations) 2nd
Revised Edition

Phenolic Resins Technology
Handbook (2nd Revised Edition)

Handbook on Oleoresin and Pine
Chemicals (Rosin, Terpene
Derivatives, Tall Qil, Resin &
Dimer Acids)

Alkyd Resins Technology
Handbook (2nd Edition)

The Testing Manual of Paints,
Varnishes and Resins

Epoxy Resins Technology
Handbook (Manufacturing
Process, Synthesis, Epoxy Resin
Adhesives and Epoxy Coatings)
2nd Revised Edition

The Complete Book on Resins
(Alkyd, Amino, Phenolic,
Polyurethane, Epoxy, Silicone,
Acrylic) Paints, Varnishes,
Pigments & Additives (Surface
Coating Products with Formulae)

Epoxy Resins Technology
Handbook (Synthesis, Epoxy
Resin Adhesives, Epoxy Coatings)
with Manufacturing Process and
Machinery Equipment Details (3rd
Edition)

Niir Project Consultancy Services

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

ISBN

9788178330921

9788178330259

8178330261

818662399X

9788178331614

9789381039977

8178330199

9788178331348

9788178331416

9788178331829

9788195370191

9788195370153

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

1575

2175

1100

1150

1675

1895

2200

1995

1875

2275

2275

Pricein US $

150

150

125

125

150

150

200

200

150

200

200

Fri, 09 May 2025 19:49:32 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

