Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email:info@niir.org~Website:www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Modern Technology of Synthetic Resins & Their Applications (2nd Revised Edition)	9788178330921	1575	150
Handbook on Speciality Gums, Adhesives, Oils, Rosin & Derivatives, Resins, Oleoresins, Katha, Chemicals with other Natural Products	9788178330259	2175	150
Synthetic Resins Technology Handbook	8178330261	1100	125
The Complete Technology Book on Synthetic Resins with Formulae & Processes	818662399X	1150	125
The Complete Book on Adhesives, Glues & Resins Technology (with Process & Formulations) 2nd Revised Edition	9788178331614	1675	150
Phenolic Resins Technology Handbook (2nd Revised Edition)	9789381039977	1895	150
Handbook on Oleoresin and Pine Chemicals (Rosin, Terpene Derivatives, Tall Oil, Resin & Dimer Acids)	8178330199	2200	200
Alkyd Resins Technology Handbook (2nd Edition)	9788178331348	1995	200
The Testing Manual of Paints, Varnishes and Resins	9788178331416	1875	150
Epoxy Resins Technology Handbook (Manufacturing Process, Synthesis, Epoxy Resin Adhesives and Epoxy Coatings) 2nd Revised Edition	9788178331829	0	0
The Complete Book on Resins (Alkyd, Amino, Phenolic, Polyurethane, Epoxy, Silicone, Acrylic) Paints, Varnishes, Pigments & Additives (Surface Coating Products with Formulae)	9788195370191	2275	200
Epoxy Resins Technology Handbook (Synthesis, Epoxy Resin Adhesives, Epoxy Coatings) with Manufacturing Process and Machinery Equipment Details (3rd Edition)	9788195370153	2275	200